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We are looking for hoys & girls (age 6-16) to play =
in this magical tale of the hoy who never grows ==.

I place now at enchantedworkshops.co.uk

.

Starring comedy _mmm:m woww< DAVRO as Smee
. Tracy Beaker's DANI HARMER as Wendy
Disney Art Attack's LLOYD WARBEY as Peter Pan

Let your dreams take flight this Easter.

Join the boy who never grows up... PETER PAN
and take part in his adventures with Wendy as
they fly off to Neverland and meet some fantastical
characters along the way: TINKER BELL, the
Lost Children, Tiger Lily, Nana the dog, Pirates, 0
Smee and of course CAPTAIN HOOK.

Don't miss another spectacular family pantomime
from the same team behind previous brilliant
Easter productions of The Wizard of Oz and
Beauty and the Beast.

With an all-star cast, impressive music, ;
energetic dance routines, lots and lots of laughter and flying that will thrill the child in all of us.

Come and see PETER PAN soar to new heights during the Easter school holidays.

Friday 5 April - 6pm Saturday 13 April - 2pm & 6pm Wednesday 24 April - 2pm & 6pm
Dorking Halls Palace Theatre - Mansfield York Barbican
01306 881 717 01623 633133 0844 854 2757
www.dorkinghalls.co.uk www.mansfieldpalace.co.uk www.yorkbarbican.co.uk

« Saturday 6 April - 3pm & 7pm mcumw%i%:—-mucm.BmemovB Thursday 25 April - 2pm &
Sunday 7 April - _wwu & mku Monday 15 April - Ipm & 5pm The A\.Qo—..bmahm. EWN
The Central Theatre - Chatham —Nuﬂao Hippodrome 01422 351 158
01634 338 338 01325405405
www.medwayticketslive.co.uk www.darlingtonhippodrome.co.uk

www.victoriatheatre.co.uk

Tuesday 9 April - 2pm & 6pm Hznmmm. 16 April - 7pm Saturday 27 April - 2pm & 6pm
EAWW mw% 17 April - Ipm Southport Theatre
o_wmmmuﬁ 244 Hm!cﬁnr W&Nﬂﬂn Theatre 01704 500 036
www.anvilarts.org.uk 01473433 100 wwwisouthporttheatreandconventioncentre.com

www.ipswichregent.com

g&b&mwwoﬁ -2pm & 6pm  Good Friday 19 April - wm.an—.:mwwun Sunday 28 April - 3pm & 7pm

Alhambra Theatre - The Sands Centre - Carlisle
oif 512 000 01383 740384 / 733666 01228 633766 .
www.wycombeswan.co.uk www.alhambradunfermline.com www.thesandscentre.co.uk
Thursday 11 April - 2pm & 6pm  Saturday 20 April - 3pm & 7pm Sunday 5 May - 2pm & 6pm
King’s Lynn Corn Exchange Sunday 21 April - Ipm & 5pm Weymouth Pavilion
01553 764 864 Tyne Theatre - Newcastle 01305 783 225
www.kingslynncornexchange.co.uk 0844 249 1000 www.weymouthpavilion.com

www.tynetheatreandoperahouse.uk

Friday 12 April - 6pm Easter Monday 22 April - 2pm & 6pm g:&ﬂgmf #Bm@é.

Bonus Arena - Hull The Baths Hall - Scunthorpe Plymouth Pavilions o
0844 858 5025 0844 854 2776 03337727727 :
www.bonusarenahull.com www.scunthorpetheatres.co.uk www.plymouthpavilions.com

HOOK your tickets early to avoid disappointmient... The CROG is ticking!




